GW Instek
PPH-1506D/PPH-1510D Programmable High Precision
DC Power Supply
New Product Announcement
                                                                  This document allows GW Instek's partners to
quickly grasp product's main features, FAB and ordering information.
PPH-1506D/PPH-1510D High Precision Programmable DC power supply
 - 2

1. PPH-1506D/ PPH-1510D High Precision Programmable DC Power Supplies carry one year warranty.
2. Contact GW Instek Service Department for maintenance information.
Ordering Information
 PPH-1506D (CH1: 0~15V/0~3A or 0~9V/0~5A; CH2: 0~12V/0~3A) High Precision Dual Channel
Output DC Power Supply
 PPH-1510D (CH1: 0~15V/0~3A or 0~9V/0~5A, 0~4.5V/0~10A(Rear terminal); CH2: 0~12V/0~3A) High
Precision Dual Channel Output DC Power Supply
Standard Accessories
CD (User Manua), Quick Start manual x1
Power cord(Region dependent)
Test lead GTL-207A x1,
                  GTL-203A x1,
                  GTL-204A x1
Optional Accessories
 USB Cable    GTL-246     USB 2.0 A-B type
PPH-1506D/PPH-1510D High Precision Programmable DC power supply
 - 7
Detailed Product Information
Detailed Descriptions for Features .............................................................................................................................................. 8